
  
   Relais mixte Harmonie Mutuelles - 0.5 km - Mer 

 LOCQUIREC (FRA) - 29 juin 2024
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   Relais mixte Harmonie Mutuelles - 0.5 km - Mer 

 LOCQUIREC (FRA) - 29 juin 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  PERAN Noham
GUILLERM Adeline
TANGUY Louis
COMBOT Emma

 2007
2006
2006
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN MORLAIX 

 0 h 28:20.36 
 2.  MASSET Evan

OMNES Chloé
LE CALVEZ Lilou
QUEFFEULOU Louis

 2010
2010
2010
2011

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 

 0 h 28:24.14 
 3.  GIMENEZ Franck

GIMENEZ Margot
LE CORVEC Yann
LE MOING Mila

 1970
2010
1961
2010

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION 

 0 h 29:37.48 
 4.  PRIAN Anne-Sophie

FERREC Marion
HANCOCK Timothy
DERRIEN Benoit

 1979
1993
1966
1980

 FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 

 0 h 30:03.10 
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